Lebed Valerii Hnatovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE "State Registers of Ukraine", Head
Date of dismissal June 8, 2021

L)

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Lebed Olena Pavlivna wife


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10301
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10301
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30044
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30044
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30044
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30044

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

hep>xaBHe niagnpueMCTBO
"Oep>xxpeecTpun YKpaiHu",
BUKOHYO4YNIA 060B'A3KN
AnpekTopa

nep>xaBHe NignpueEMCTBO
"DepxxpeecTpun YKpaiHn",
BUKOHYIO4YNIN 060B'3KMN
AnpekTopa

hep>xaBHe niagnpueMCTBO
"OepxxpeecTpyn YKpaiHn",
BUKOHYO4YNIA 060B'S3KM
anpekTopa

State Enterprise "State
Registers of Ukraine", Acting
Director

State Enterprise "State
Registers of Ukraine", Acting
Director

22 111,14

22 111,14

17 098,31

17 705,24

10 870,31

1 895,37

1 895,37

1 390,25

14
420,67

29
750,58


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6e48085-0140-478b-b208-1670995b1fc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edb25351-4107-4a38-8f7d-6f1aa2416919
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68d50076-81fe-4a49-a7c5-5678898ca36f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_621485c8-6053-4282-972d-8145db3262f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5b1de01-af8a-4382-87bf-dc183fc4f7f5

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

62
000,00

90
456,00

62
292,00

12
000,00

9
368,00

12
000,00

9
368,00

8
992,00

8
781,00

10
000,00

10
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6e48085-0140-478b-b208-1670995b1fc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6e48085-0140-478b-b208-1670995b1fc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6e48085-0140-478b-b208-1670995b1fc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edb25351-4107-4a38-8f7d-6f1aa2416919
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edb25351-4107-4a38-8f7d-6f1aa2416919
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edb25351-4107-4a38-8f7d-6f1aa2416919
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68d50076-81fe-4a49-a7c5-5678898ca36f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68d50076-81fe-4a49-a7c5-5678898ca36f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68d50076-81fe-4a49-a7c5-5678898ca36f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_621485c8-6053-4282-972d-8145db3262f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_621485c8-6053-4282-972d-8145db3262f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_621485c8-6053-4282-972d-8145db3262f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5b1de01-af8a-4382-87bf-dc183fc4f7f5

2016 Cash 140 — — 70 3
000,00 000,00 000,00

2016 Other — 8 — — —
399,00

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5b1de01-af8a-4382-87bf-dc183fc4f7f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5b1de01-af8a-4382-87bf-dc183fc4f7f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6e48085-0140-478b-b208-1670995b1fc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edb25351-4107-4a38-8f7d-6f1aa2416919
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68d50076-81fe-4a49-a7c5-5678898ca36f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_621485c8-6053-4282-972d-8145db3262f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5b1de01-af8a-4382-87bf-dc183fc4f7f5

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

121.7 sq. m (1)

121.7 sq. m (1)

121.7 sq. m (1)

121.7 sq. m (1)

121.7 sq. m (1)

80.0 sq.
(1)

80.0 sq.
(1)

80.0 sq.
(1)

80.0 sq.
(1)

80.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6e48085-0140-478b-b208-1670995b1fc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edb25351-4107-4a38-8f7d-6f1aa2416919
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68d50076-81fe-4a49-a7c5-5678898ca36f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_621485c8-6053-4282-972d-8145db3262f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5b1de01-af8a-4382-87bf-dc183fc4f7f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6e48085-0140-478b-b208-1670995b1fc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edb25351-4107-4a38-8f7d-6f1aa2416919
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68d50076-81fe-4a49-a7c5-5678898ca36f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_621485c8-6053-4282-972d-8145db3262f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5b1de01-af8a-4382-87bf-dc183fc4f7f5

o

VEHICLES:
2019 * FORD C-MAX 2008
2019 * FORD C-MAX 2008
2018 * FORD C-MAX 2008
2017 * FORD C-MAX 2008
2016 * llleBpone Aeseo 2005
il
CAREER:
— till June 8, 2021 SE "State Registers of Ukraine",

Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6e48085-0140-478b-b208-1670995b1fc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edb25351-4107-4a38-8f7d-6f1aa2416919
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68d50076-81fe-4a49-a7c5-5678898ca36f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_621485c8-6053-4282-972d-8145db3262f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5b1de01-af8a-4382-87bf-dc183fc4f7f5
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10301

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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